

(FOR JUDGMENT)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1807 OF 2001

HINDUSTAN COPPER LTD. AND ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BANSHI LAL AND ORS.  
dent(s)

Respon

(HEARD BY HON. S.B. SINHA AND P.P. NAOLEKAR, JJ)

Date: 08/12/2005

This matter was called on for pronouncement of  
Judgment today.

For Appelalnt(s)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha, sitting in Court No.9, pron  
ounced

Hon'ble Mr. the Judgment of the Bench comprising of his Lordship and  
Justice P.P. Naolekar.

The appeal is disposed of with observations and directions m  
ade in

the signed Judgment.

J)

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWA

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(Signed Judgment, which is reportable, is placed on the file)